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LIVE MAS
LIVE MAS is a 2017 85ˇ Ocean Alexander that has been meticulously maintained. With a full refit in 2023 and a well-refined design that has proven to be a very popular model, LIVE MAS is now on the market and ready for her next owner. LIVE MAS offers a full-beam Ownerˇs stateroom, large VIP stateroom and two spacious guest cabins, all with ensuite facilities. She also has a spacious flybridge deck with an electric BBQ. Powered by two MTU engines with 1,920 horsepower, LIVE MAS is ready to take you on your next adventure.€

The exterior offers a main deck with a U-shaped settee accompanied by additional seating and a large teak table. The aft deck is well-appointed with a wet bar equipped with refrigerator drawers. Access to the swim-platform is provided via two sets of stairs on either side. The swim-platform is expansive, offering ample space for water toys and access to a tender. Upon entering the flybridge on the starboard side there is a large sun pad. She has a large U-shaped settee with a teak table and additional seating is situated. To port, a large granite wet bar with a refrigerator and icemaker is present, accompanied by five comfortable bar stools. Further aft to port, a full-size Bar-B-Q is located.

When entering the interior, the main salon features an L-shaped settee with a coffee table to starboard and two comfortable chairs with a table to port. Further forward, a magnificent dining table with eight chairs awaits. A Quartz countertop with storage is situated between the main salon and dining table. Additionally, a Quartz-topped buffet is located to port. LIVE MAS offers a full-beam Ownerˇs stateroom, a larger VIP stateroom, two guest staterooms, and a laundry facility. LIVE MAS is also equipped with a generously sized crew area featuring two cabins and a head and shower.
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SPECIFICATIONS             KEY FEATURES         

TENDERS & TOYS           

LENGTH
BUILDER
CONSTRUCTION
BUILT
BEAM
DRAFT
CABINS
GUESTS
CREW
MAX SPEED
CRUISING SPEED
ENGINES























85ˇ (25.91m)
Ocean Alexander
Fiberglass
2017
20ˇ 1˛ (6.12m)
5ˇ 11˛ (1.80m)
4
8
2-3
25 kn
18 kn
(2x) MTU 12V2000 M96 (1920hp each)























Sidepower Zero-Speed Stabilizers 


Ecomar Waste Treatment 


900-gallon/day Watermaker

Underwater Lighting 


Air Conditioning on the Flybridg

2016 16’ Novurania 430 DL with Yamaha 60hp outboar

* All particulars are given in good faith and are believed to be correct but cannot be guaranteed.
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